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Benjamin Brahms

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Benjamin Brahms
Postcode N6 4LP

Date of birth November 1948
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE ARIELA TRUST LIMITED
PUBLIC RELATIONS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

UK CASPIAN BUSINESS ADVISORS
LIMITED

ASIAINTERSHOP.COM LIMITED
TDK LIGHT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
TDK AULIATA LIMITED

TDK ONTUSTIK LIMITED

T D K FOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
TRADING HOUSE OF LITHUANIA
LIMITED

SPECTATOR ENTERTAINMENT
(MEDIA SERVICES) LIMITED
TRADE IMPEX (TDK) LIMITED
SPECTACULAR GAMING
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SPEC TIMBER LIMITED

KHARKOV TRADING HOUSE LIMITED
SPECTATOR ENTERTAINMENT
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SYSTEMS PROCEDURES FOR
EFFICIENT COMPANIES (SPEC)
LIMITED

SPEC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
INTERSTEP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06902872
04650250

04311136

02669165
02770853
02765131
02765132
02754557
02744392

02643131

02637590
02722456

02505761

02690134

02464784

00995452

02653784
02653785

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901992675

901992675
Beaulieu Courtney Avenue

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/05/2009
28/01/2003

25/10/2001

09/12/1992
01/12/1992
17/11/1992
17/11/1992
05/10/1992
02/09/1992

30/08/1992

31/07/1992
12/06/1992

24/05/1992
20/02/1992
29/01/1992
31/12/1991

14/11/1991
14/11/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
25/03/2012 Director
Director

26/02/2003 Director

01/05/2000 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

24/03/2012 Director

Director
Director
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JEZKAZGAN METALS LIMITED
Cll TRADING LIMITED

SPECTATOR INTERNATIONAL FILM
SALES (UK) LIMITED

SPEC GROUP LIMITED
SEMICONDUCTOR
INTERCONNECTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02558088
02550673
02600440

02412832
01906210

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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14/11/1991
22/10/1991
01/05/1991

31/01/1991
14/04/1987

901992675

24/03/2012

24/03/2012
01/12/1987

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



